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1st Place
2nd Place
3rd Place
4th Place
5th Place
6th Place
7th Place
8th Place
9th Place
10th Place
11th Place
12th Place
13th Place
14th Place
15th Place
16th Place
17th Place
18th Place
19th Place
20th Place
21st Place
22nd Place
23rd Place

24th Place

Column 2
Ronald Williams
Bernard Johnson
Donald Johnson

Darrel Shiver
Stephen Miller
Andrew DeJaynes
Donell Butler
Zack Frazier
Walter Millsap
Scott Spellman
Roy Oliver
John Harris Sr
Tim Nicholson
James Hawthorne
Andrew Gillespie
Bill Medovic
Duane Monk
Andre Rhodes
Levelle Epps
Eric Hill
Andrew Miller
John Locke Jr
Derryck Vanish

Monte Britton Sr

Column 3
727
723
714
713
712
711
702
699
696
692
691
689
689
689
686
671
663
658
656
655
654
653
651

651

Column 4

$127.00
$109.00
$98.00
$90.00
$83.00
$77.00
$72.00
$67.00
$62.00
$58.00
$53.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$36.00
$32.00
$28.00
$24.00
$19.00
$15.00
$12.00
$8.00
$5.00
$5.00

Column 5

Column 6
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