Column 1	Column 2	Column 3	Column 4	Column 5 Column 6
1st Place	Ronald Williams	727	\$127.00	
2nd Place	Bernard Johnson	723	\$109.00	
3rd Place	Donald Johnson	714	\$98.00	
4th Place	Darrel Shiver	713	\$90.00	
5th Place	Stephen Miller	712	\$83.00	
6th Place	Andrew DeJaynes	711	\$77.00	
7th Place	Donell Butler	702	\$72.00	
8th Place	Zack Frazier	699	\$67.00	
9th Place	Walter Millsap	696	\$62.00	
10th Place	Scott Spellman	692	\$58.00	
11th Place	Roy Oliver	691	\$53.00	
12th Place	John Harris Sr	689	\$45.00	
13th Place	Tim Nicholson	689	\$45.00	
14th Place	James Hawthorne	689	\$45.00	
15th Place	Andrew Gillespie	686	\$36.00	
16th Place	Bill Medovic	671	\$32.00	
17th Place	Duane Monk	663	\$28.00	
18th Place	Andre Rhodes	658	\$24.00	
19th Place	Levelle Epps	656	\$19.00	
20th Place	Eric Hill	655	\$15.00	
21st Place	Andrew Miller	654	\$12.00	
22nd Place	John Locke Jr	653	\$8.00	
23rd Place	Derryck Vanish	651	\$5.00	
24th Place	Monte Britton Sr	651	\$5.00	